Dimensions

SPL (0.3W/10CM)

Rated Voltage

Operating Voltage

Mean Current Consumption
Rated Frequency

Operating Temperature
Weight

dB

80

80

70

60

MICRONICS

NET-03C

Specifications

FARNELL %%

1Inmone

5x5x 3 (mm)
74dB

3V

to 4V

90mA (max)
4000 Hz

030~ +70°C
0.3 Grams

Hz

= 1000
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